Dräger Polytron® Pulsar 2
Open Path Gas Detector
The Dräger Polytron® Pulsar 2 represents the latest infrared technology
in open path gas detection. Equipped with all the same functions as the
standard Dräger Pulsar, Dräger Pulsar 2 is fitted with an ABS molded
cover and comes with either a junction box or certified connector to provide
installation flexibility.
Benefits

Approvals
CSA, NRTL/C Class I, Div 1, Group C, D
Ordering Information
Dräger Polytron® Pulsar 2—variations by max. operating range
and approval—transmitter and receiver, each fitted with an ABS
moulded cover.
Supplied with EEx e junction box or EEx d certified plug and
socket.
Dräger Polytron® Pulsar, Short Range 4 to 60m, UL version SC05510
Dräger Polytron® Pulsar, Medium Range 30 to 120m UL Version SC05511
Dräger Polytron® Pulsar, Long Range 100 to 200m UL Version SC05512
Dräger Polytron® Pulsar, Medium Range 30 to 120m CSA Version SC05501
Dräger Polytron® Pulsar, Long Range 100 to 200m CSA Version SC05502
Accessories
AI500 digital interface 23 50 306
Alignment kit with HHT, test cards and ball driver with case 23 50 325
Adapter AI500 to HHT or PC 23 50 326